MeOS 2022-05-22 16:37:33, D12, (1/5)

Totalresultat — Sjaellandssprinten 3. afd. 2022

2022-05-22
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(2/2)
Dagmar Marager
Silke Konring Larsen

(3/3)
Laerke Konring Larsen
Camille Friis Scheby
Freja Hirsborg Pedersen

(171)
Clara Friis Scheby

(1/71)
Mathilde Hirsborg Pedersen

(4/4)
Jorn Andreasen
Eva Sebok
Jette Grimstrup
Vera Mullerova

(5/5)
Anette Kalle Larsen
Anja Christiansen
Astrid Riis
Elin Ngrgard Kracht
Pernille Sommer

(6 /6)
Tine Friis Scheby
Diana Cederberg
Audrun Utskarpen
Christina H. Sgrensen
Henriette Hansen
Anne Marie Thommesen

(6 /6)
Maria Krog Schulz
Helle Brachner Jgnson
Lise Ngrgaard
Marlene Marager

Allergd OK
FIF Hillergd

FIF Hillerad
OK Sorg
Kgge OK

OK Sorg

Kgge OK

OK73
Farum OK
Kage OK
Farum OK

Holbaek OK
Kildeholm OK
Holbaek OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK JST Birkerad

OK Sorg
Ballerup OK

IL GeoForm
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Herlufsholm OK
Ballerup OK

Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Allerad OK

Totaltid
55:27
1:30:17

Totaltid
39:00

41:31
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
Fejlklip

Ej startet
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
1:06:44
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
57:16
58:14
1:03:24
1:06:23
1:19:06
Ej startet

Totaltid
59:07
1:17:38
1:22:30
1:41:07

Efter
+55:28
+90:18

Efter
+39:01
+41:32

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter
+66:45

Efter

+57:17
+58:15
+63:25
+66:24
+79:07

Efter
+59:08
+77:39
+82:31
+101:08
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Fiona Becker
Tine Rgnn Gstergaard

(9/9)
Maria Douglas

Susanne Gjedsig Thomsen

Synngve Rgysland
Dorte Munk-Petersen
Anne Maarup

Hanne Fogh

Iben Maag

Lone Jgrgensen
Lykke Berg Mathiesen

(9/9)
Lena Wraa
Birgitte Erskov Halland
Annette Bonde
Pia Kadziola
Ellen Kihn Jensen
Anni Lind
Hanne Frost
Birgitte Birck
Bodil M. Mortensen

(8/8)
Grethe Anaeus
Annette Petersen
Inger Jessen
Eva Konring Olesen
Jette Kreiberg
Lene Jensen
Mette Seir Hansen
Ulla Engelby

(515)

Merete Ravnshgj Andersen

Ane Veierskov
Gunnel Mansson
Kirsten Ellekilde
Lisbeth Damsgaard

(5/5)
Inge K. Kristoffersen
Else Juul Hansen
Kirsten Olsen

Sollerad OK
Kildeholm OK

FIF Hillerad
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Sgllerad OK
Sgllerad OK
Allerad OK

FSK Orientering
Sollerad OK
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK

Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK JST Birkerad
Ballerup OK
Maribo OK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK

Viborg OK

OK Roskilde

OK Roskilde

FIF Hillerad

OK Roskilde
Helsingar SOK
Helsinggr SOK

OK Pan-Kristianstad

Herlufsholm OK
OK Roskilde
OK Vilse 87
Helsinggr SOK
Sollergd OK

Ballerup OK
Sollerad OK
Sollerad OK
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Ej startet
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
59:54
1:09:52
1:28:05
1:28:21
Diskv.
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
55:27

58:20
1:01:43
1:09:07
1:17:43
1:22:40
1:23:56
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
1:01:31
1:10:51
1:22:51
1:27:06
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
48:19
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
1:20:53
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Efter

+59:55
+69:53
+88:06
+88:22

Efter

+55:28
+58:21
+61:44
+69:08
+77:44
+82:41
+83:57

Efter

+61:32
+70:52
+82:52
+87:07

Efter
+48:20

Efter
+80:54
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Lise Kolte
Ruth Hansen

(1/71)
Lasse Kalle Pedersen

(5/5)
Johannes Marager
Vincent Becker
Erik Grgnborg Nielsen
Niels Elton Jokumsen
Erik Magnus Graae

(2/2)
Tobias Olloz
Sebastian Rgysland Maltby

(37/3)
Hans Grgnborg Nielsen
Lukas Kjeer Hemmingsen

(717)
Bela Sebok
Jesper Andersen
Malthe Poulsen
Michael Sgrensen
Simon L.J. Kristensen
Sgren Vestergaard
William H. Andersen

(1/1)
Rune Aagaard Lohfert Boas

(2/2)
Karsten Brandt Andersen
Anders Christensen

(4/4)
Janus Storland Hghne
Jesper Vestergaard
Niels-Peter Vest Nielsen
Mads K. Larsen

(11/11)
Claus Cederberg
Anders Marager
Morten Ploug

FSK Orientering

OK Skaermen Veerlgse

Holbsek OK

Allergd OK
Sollerad OK
Allergd OK
FIF Hillerad
Sollerad OK

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Sollerad OK

Allerad OK
FIF Hilleragd

Ballerup OK

FSK Orientering
FIF Hillerad

OK @ST Birkergd
Faaborg OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn

OK JST Birkerad

Kage OK
0-63

OK Sorg
Sollergd OK
Allergd OK
FIF Hillerad

Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
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Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
40:24

Totaltid
43:31

52:11

Ej startet

Ej startet
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
1:29:16
Fejlklip

Totaltid
Ej startet
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
57:09
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
54:41
1:16:04

Totaltid
53:32
1:04:24

Ej startet
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
51:53
52:14
55:50

Efter
+40:25

Efter
+43:32
+52:12

Efter
+89:17

Efter

Efter
+57:10

Efter

Efter
+54:42
+76:05

Efter
+53:33
+64:25

Efter

+51:54
+52:15
+55:51
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Christian Olsen
Espen Fyhn Nilsen
Peter Becker
Jesper Allan Jensen
Mikael Scheby

Bo Pedersen

Erik Melbye

Ulrik Staugaard

(15/15)
Alex Ottesen
Michael Graae
Kaj Isaksen
Kare Sgrensen
Henrik Juul Hansen
Jesper Kracht
Henrik Petersen
Claus Mikkelsen
Flemming Sparre Sgrensen
Helge Tillingsge
Jakob Albahn
Steen Olsen
Jesper Barsting
Kent Kragh
Tim Falck Weber

(9/9)
Jens Viktor Ngrgaard
Jagrgen Pedersen
Jorn Lind
Henrik Nielsen
Jens Bentsen
Arne Kristensen
Carsten Thye Agger
Frede Lillelund
Svend-Erik Jepsen

(717)
Gregers Jgrgensen
Finn Petersen
Niels Aabye
Ole D. Jensen
Lars Olsen
Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Rolf Lund

AMOK
Stavanger OK
Sollerad OK
OK Roskilde
OK Sorg
Kgge OK
Sollerad OK
FIF Hillergd

Ballerup OK
Sollerad OK

OK Snab

OK Sorg

OK Roskilde
Pl-Kagbenhavn
Ballerup OK
Herlufsholm OK
AMOK

DSRs O-sektion
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Sollerad OK
Herlufsholm OK
Horsens OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK

FIF Hillerad
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kagbenhavn
Holbaek OK

OK JST Birkerad
Herlufsholm OK
Helsinggr SOK
Sgllerad OK
Sgllerad OK

Ballerup OK

OK Roskilde
Ballerup OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Roskilde
Ballerup OK
Helsinger SOK

MeOS 2022-05-22 16:37:33, H50, (4/5)

57:22

1:02:51
1:06:20

Ej startet

Ej startet
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
50:08

52:26

55:21

58:21

1:01:11
1:20:37
1:29:24
2:01:14

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
53:12

57:58
1:05:08
1:07:58
1:12:07
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
1:00:43
1:01:58
1:32:11
Fejlklip

Ej startet
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

+57:23
+62:52
+66:21

Efter
+50:09
+52:27
+55:22
+58:22
+61:12
+80:38
+89:25
+121:15

Efter

+53:13
+57:59
+65:09
+67:59
+72:08

Efter

+60:44
+61:59
+92:12
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Aben 1

Aben 2

1.

(10/10)
Janne Brunstedt
Leif E. Larsen
Emil Olesen
John Tripax
Jimmy Hoen
Erik Ljungdanhl
Sgren Christensen
Nils Saettem
Poul Grgn
Ronnie McGrail

(5/5)
Finn Harup Nielsen
Jan Kristoffersen
Mogens Jensen
Gert Larsen
Karl Aage Hald

(212)
Jgrgen Jensen
Mogens Hansen

(5/6)
Jan Kofoed Nielsen
Joakim Sgrensen
Kenneth Thomsen
Marianne lllum
Sgren Jessen

(10/10)
Frede Scheye
Kaj Munck
Inge Jorgensen
Lisbet Hansen

Maria M. Hayer Staugaard

Michael Ertmann
Ole Svendsen
Rolf Andersen

Sigrid Hayer Staugaard
Torbjgrn Hgyer Staugaard

Aben3 (3/3)

Kirsten Troelsen

Nora Spangenberg Juda

Ulla Hooge

OK Roskilde
Tisvilde Hegn OK
FIF Hillerad
OK Roskilde
Ballerup OK
Faaborg OK

OK Skeermen Veerlgse

Kildeholm OK
OK Pan
Sollergd OK

OK Vendelboerne

Ballerup OK
Holbaek OK
FIF Hillergd
FSK Orientering

Helsingar SOK

OK Skeermen Veerlgse

Pl-Kabenhavn
Ballerup OK
OK Sorg
Sollerad OK
OK Roskilde

Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
OK Roskilde
FSK Orientering
FIF Hillerad
Allergd OK

OK Roskilde
AMOK

FIF Hillerad

FIF Hillerad

Ballerup OK
Kage OK
OK dst
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Totaltid
53:27

54:44
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:21:03
Fejlklip

Ej startet
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
1:10:51
1:22:07
1:39:21
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid

Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid
1:11:37
Fejlklip
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Totaltid

Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke
Deltager ikke

Efter

+53:28
+54:45
+66:31
+66:31
+81:04

Efter

+70:52
+82:08
+99:22

Efter

Efter

Efter
+71:38

Efter



